Monitorler

fsus
EVECARE
UONTOR

==Y

15.

21.

21.

21.

24

23

23.

23.

23.

27

27

27

Uriin

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Stok

Fiyat

292,95
usb

93,45 USD

107,10
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

183,75
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

210,00
usb

220,50
usb
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24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

HDMI

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

23

24

21

27

23

24

29

27

27

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

229,95
usb

229,95
usb

241,50
usb

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

355,95
usb

366,45
usb

387,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

472,50
usb



27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 544,95
usb
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S 23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 0 555,45

usb




